Exhibit A

Tourism Funding Contracts for Approval
Prepared February 14, 2017

Entity:

Tony Bolstad

JD Davies

Walkingman

Skamania County Senior Services

Chris Kellogg (Clark & Lewie's Restaurant)

Total presented:

Function or Event:

BOTG Kiteboarding Festival

Gorge Outrigger Races

Hoptoberfest

Seasonal Public Transportation (WET bus)

Waterfront Music Festival

9.c

Amount:
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3,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
2,500.00

3,400.00

17,900.00
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