

## Exhibit A Tourism Funding Contracts for Approval

## Prepared February 14, 2017

Entity:	Function or Event:	<u>Am</u>	Amount:	
Tony Bolstad	BOTG Kiteboarding Festival	\$	3,000.00	
JD Davies	Gorge Outrigger Races	\$	5,000.00	
Walkingman	Hoptoberfest	\$	4,000.00	
Skamania County Senior Services	Seasonal Public Transportation (WET bus)	\$	2,500.00	
Chris Kellogg (Clark & Lewie's Restaurant)	Waterfront Music Festival	\$	3,400.00	
Total presented:		\$	17,900.00	